
MASSACHUSETTS PRIVATE LICENSED FORESTERS Aug-23

Trained in Forest Climate Resilience and Carbon Storage 

Name Email Phone MA Forester License 

William T. Ashton tomashton@woodsmaninc.com (978) 249-2306 442

Alex Barrett abarrett@longviewforest.com (802) 428-4050 460

Mike Barry mbarry@baystateforestry.com (774) 364-4192 11

Phil Benjamin pbenjaminbfs@comcast.net (508) 238-0422 15

Adam Brown shireforestry@gmail.com (413) 854-7525 461

James Caffrey cafjam83@aol.com (413) 212-6047 27

Tobias Carter tobias.carter1@gmail.com (413) 853-4832 456

James DiMaio jdimaio@rocketmail.com (774) 200-9726 350

Thomas Farrell tpf321@gmail.com (774) 266-6380 459

Lincoln Fish elfisho@comcast.net (413)575-9790 69

Gary Gouldrup gouldrupnefco@gmail.com (978) 433-8780 81

Jeff Jourdain jajourdain@gmail.com (413) 623-5686 114

Robert Kobelia robertkobelia@yahoo.com (802) 442-4749 286

Joseph Kowalski joseph@ganeshtree.com (508) 735-7322 406

Richard Kulis richard4385@comcast.net (413) 863-8071 131

Kate Marquis kate.nefco@gmail.com (413) 687-9381 422

Mike Mauri mikemaur@crocker.com (413) 665-6829 161

Adam Moore moorefamilymv@gmail.com (508) 280-7883 389

John Robbins robbinsjohn5@aol.com (978) 369-3128 210

Scott Shove sshove@hotmail.com (413) 441-8498 390

Joe Smith joesmith@woodsmaninc.com (978) 249-2306 224

Peter Tucker tuckerforestry@gmail.com (413) 528-6005 240

Richard Valcourt Sr deerchaser1@comcast.net (508) 413-0428 277

Mary Wigmore wfrmanagement@gmail.com (413) 628-4594 250
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